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CTDA Schooling Harlinsdale Farm, April 22 2023

Judge: Joni Abney "R"

RESULTS

BridleNumber Test1 ClassDescription Rider Horse Name notes % Place HP CTDA

236 TIAO Intro Level Test A (Open) Kate Watkins Ikano 58.13% 1

289 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Emily Hennessy Manny 0.00% scr x

224 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Aimee Vaughn Maxxed Out Chrome 64.06% 1 x

238 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Willow Hand Silver Sky baby 61.56% 2 x

293 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Mary McWhorter Zarrageous 65.94% 2

492 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Nell Grady NG's McCartney 67.19% 1

250 WI2A Western Intro Level Test 2 (AA) Corinne Gould The Late Hour 64.17% 1 x

236 TIBO Intro Level Test B (Open) Kate Watkins Ikano 61.88% 1

235 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Jocelyn Snow Fionnghuala 61.56% 1 U13 x

291 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Rylee King lucky charms 59.38% 2 x

293 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Mary McWhorter Zarrageous 61.25% 2

492 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Nell Grady NG's McCartney 65.94% 1

238 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Willow Hand Silver Sky baby 60.31% 2 x

289 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Emily Hennessy Manny 0.00% scr x

224 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Aimee Vaughn Maxxed Out Chrome 60.63% 1 x

250 WI3A Western Intro Level Test 3 (AA) Corinne Gould The Late Hour 68.00% 1 Western x

235 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) Jocelyn Snow Fionnghuala 58.00% 1 x

238 ESSA Eventing Starter (AA) Willow Hand Silver Sky baby 51.67% 1 x

147 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Kensleigh Bohanan Montana 54.50% 2 x

291 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Rylee King lucky charms 60.25% 1 x

250 WI4A Western Intro Level Test 4 (AA) Corinne Gould The Late Hour 65.50% 1 x

235 TCESSU Eventing Starter (TOC) Jocelyn Snow Fionnghuala 57.33% 2 x

202 ENBJ Eventing Novice Test B (YR) Kai Walker Just Call Me Q 75.56% 1 YR x

BREAK - CHANGE TO LARGE #N/A

298 WB1J Western Basic Test 1 (YR) Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 72.69% 1

294 T12J First Level Test 2 (YR) Alyssa Marik Skipping Stones 68.33% 1 x

224 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Aimee Vaughn Maxxed Out Chrome 55.75% 2 x

292 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Kimberly McCusker Just Findleys Gold 62.25% 1 x

147 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Kensleigh Bohanan Montana 51.73% 1 x

237 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Shelley Fugitt TA Eros 0.00% x

231 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Mary O'Hear Chester's Mill 66.15% 1

292 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Kimberly McCusker Just Findleys Gold 60.38% 2 x

281 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) laurel carrion pocket change 57.88% 3 x

290 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Clara Juckett Peppermill 60.58% 1

298 WB2J Western Basic Test 2 (YR) Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 70.60% 1

294 T13J First Level Test 3 (YR) Alyssa Marik Skipping Stones 60.69% 1 x

147 TCTT1U Training Level Test 1 (TOC) Kensleigh Bohanan Montana 49.62% 3 x

286 TCTT3A Training Level Test 3 (TOC) Revie Atkinson Lady Shenandoah 61.00% 2

202 TCT13J First Level Test 3 (TOC) Kai Walker Just Call Me Q 69.44% 1 0

LUNCH - DRAG ARENA #N/A

286 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Revie Atkinson Lady Shenandoah Div1 61.11%

202 T13J First Level Test 3 (YR) Kai Walker Just Call Me Q 65.14% x

142 T33A Third Level Test 3 (AA) Elizabeth Hill Cairo 62.00% x

231 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Mary O'Hear Chester's Mill 59.83%

277 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Ashley Cavelle Sjoerd Lionheart 61.03% x

237 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Shelley Fugitt TA Eros 0.00% x

290 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Clara Juckett Peppermill 52.59%

296 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Marcella Dhority Stella 53.62% x

286 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Revie Atkinson Lady Shenandoah 60.60% 4

287 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Elizabeth Priddy Jeremiah 29 Eleven 64.80% 1 x

300 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Amanda Molter Next In Line EDI 62.80% 2 x

277 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Ashley Cavelle Sjoerd Lionheart 57.40% 6 x

296 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Marcella Dhority Stella 58.80% 5 x

278 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Sylvia Hagberg-Fitch Petey 61.80% 3 x

288 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Lara Heart Cambria 68.20% 1 x

295 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Morgan Zumbro Dynamo 63.64% 1 x

BREAK #N/A

287 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Elizabeth Priddy Jeremiah 29 Eleven Div2 65.56% 2 x

249 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Elizabeth Zuelke Andy Dufresne Div2 66.48% 1 x

239 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Meghan Rees I Love You MB Div2 0.00% scr x

278 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Sylvia Hagberg-Fitch Petey Div2 62.96% 3 x

241 T43O Fourth Level Test 3 (Open) Brigid Browne KARINA SANDRA TF 70.00% 1 Open x

299 T23A Second Level Test 3 (AA) Kit Ferguson Cillbhrid Tom 65.36% 1

280 T41A Fourth Level Test 1 (AA) Kristi Yates Robinson 286 69.34% 1 AA x

295 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) Morgan Zumbro Dynamo 61.86% 2 x

279 T21A Second Level Test 1 (AA) Elizabeth Hill Nimbus 65.86% 1 x

297 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) Jenni Hogan Bentley 64.57% 1 x

239 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Meghan Rees I Love You MB 0.00% scr x

249 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Elizabeth Zuelke Andy Dufresne 62.42% 1 x

288 T11O First Level Test 1 (Open) Lara Heart Cambria 64.63% 1 x

295 T11O First Level Test 1 (Open) Morgan Zumbro Dynamo 61.11% 2 x

279 T22A Second Level Test 2 (AA) Elizabeth Hill Nimbus 65.51% 1 x

299 T22A Second Level Test 2 (AA) Kit Ferguson Cillbhrid Tom 0.00% scr

297 T22O Second Level Test 2 (Open) Jenni Hogan Bentley 64.74% 1 x


